

"To support a better future for EMS through Funding EMS Education and Research"

Bequest Form

The following language may be used to include the NAEMT Foundation in your will. We encourage our donors to work with their attorneys in making their wills and defining their bequest. We encourage you to share your final will provision with your chosen organization(s) to ensure that your wishes will be properly followed and recognized.

give and bequeath to the NAEMT Foundation, Federal Tax ID #43-1590139, a 501(c)3 Missouri corporation oing business in Mississippi, with its principal office located in Clinton, MS 39056, the following:
List cash, securities, real estate, residual of estate, etc.]
be held as a component part of the Foundation, and used for the general purposes of the Foundation.
In recognizing this gift, the NAEMT Foundation is authorized to list the following name/names as <i>Legacy ontributors</i> on the NAEMT Foundation website or printed materials as deemed appropriate by the NAEMT oundation Board of Trustees.
ame of Legacy Contributor(s):
] I/We prefer confidentiality and do not wish to be listed as Legacy Contributors on the NAEMT Foundation rebsite or printed materials.
onor Information:
ame:
ddress:
hone: Email:
Thank you for your support and contribution to the NAEMT Foundation. Please submit this form to NAEMT Foundation so that we can acknowledge your contribution.

PO Box 1400 | Clinton, MS 39060 | 800.346.2368 foundation@naemt.org